Y型钯钉
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	型号
	尺寸（mm)
	总长（mm)
	单重（kg)
	材质
	

	
	φ
	a
	b
	c
	d
	h
	∂
	
	
	
	

	Yφ14*205/90
	14
	120
	120
	40
	50
	205
	90
	416
	0.5266
	0Cr25Ni20
	1500个

扒钉需带膨胀帽



V型钯钉
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	型号
	尺寸（mm)
	总长（mm)
	单重（kg)
	材质
	

	
	φ
	A
	∂
	边长
	
	
	
	

	Vφ8*80/60
	12
	80
	60
	92
	195
	0.17
	0Cr25Ni20
	1000个

	Vφ8*50/60
	12
	50
	60
	58
	125
	0.08
	0Cr25Ni20
	200个


